
Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Orange County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1274 Name:

Status:Type: Budget/Funding Consent Agenda

File created: In control:10/20/2021 Administrative Services Department

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2021

Title: Ratification of Purchase Order M104177, Change Order No. 8, Turnkey COVID-19 Testing at Barnett
Park and Vaccination Services at Camping World Stadium, with CDR Maguire, Inc. dba CDR Health
Care, Inc., in the amount of $2,018,000, for a revised not-to-exceed amount of $12,109,303.15.
([Health Services Department Fiscal and Operational Support Division] Procurement Division)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021-10-26 Administrative Services Department Consent Item 9

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners10/26/2021 1 Pass

Orange County Government Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

